
1 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 24 136.75 65.25 71.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 1.46 5.764 3 4 3 3 4 3

2 3A+3T 12.20 1.12 13.322 1 1 1 2 2 1

3 3F 5.30 1.59 6.894 3 3 3 3 3 2

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.55 2.852 3 2 2 2 3 3

5 3Lo 4.90 1.08 5.984 2 3 2 2 2 2

6 1A 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -4 -2

7 3Lz!+1Eu+3S ! 11.77 X 0.71 12.482 1 0 0 2 2 1

8 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 1.08 7.903 2 2 2 3 2 2

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2 2 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 3 1 1 2 2 2

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 2 2 2 1 2

56.65 65.25

Skating Skills 2.00 7.358.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50

Transitions 2.00 6.957.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.257.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.107.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.107.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.00

71.50

2 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 21 134.22 67.82 67.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A+2T 9.30 0.48 9.782 1 0 0 1 0 1

3 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.733 2 0 0 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 1 2 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 0 1 2 1 1

6 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.59 11.703 1 0 0 1 2 1

7 3F 5.83 X 0.21 6.042 0 0 0 1 1 0

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 1 2 1 1 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.093 3 2 2 2 2 3

10 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.43 8.463 0 0 1 1 2 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 3 3 2 2 3 2

65.97 67.82

Skating Skills 2.00 6.807.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.506.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.807.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.807.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.807.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75

67.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 22 132.39 60.69 71.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 1.76 11.063 1 1 3 2 2 3

2 3F 5.30 1.17 6.473 2 2 2 2 3 2

3 2A 3.30 -0.26 3.041 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 0 2 2 1 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.223 2 3 3 2 3 3

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 1 1 2 2 2 2

7 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 1 1 1 1 0 1

8 3Lo+3T 10.01 X 0.98 10.993 2 1 2 2 2 2

9 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.86 9.773 2 0 2 2 2 2

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.971 1 0 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 0 2 2 0 2

53.39 60.69

Skating Skills 2.00 7.307.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50

Transitions 2.00 6.857.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.25 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.257.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.50

Composition 2.00 7.307.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.157.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25

71.70

4 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 16 122.82 60.32 62.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -1.89 8.21-3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 1.18 6.083 1 3 2 2 3 2

3 3F 5.30 1.06 6.363 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 0 1 1 2 1

5 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 3 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.224 2 2 2 3 3 2

7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.71 7.203 1 0 1 2 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 1 1 1 2 2 2

9 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.26 6.972 0 0 1 1 0 1

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 0 1 1 1 1

56.03 60.32

Skating Skills 2.00 6.256.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.006.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.407.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.356.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.257.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00

62.50
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5 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 23 120.28 52.88 69.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S< < 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 2.24 10.243 3 3 2 3 2 3

3 3A+SEQ+2S* * 6.40 -3.20 3.20-2 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 3 2

5 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.35-2 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 3F 5.83 X 0.95 6.783 2 2 1 1 2 2

8 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.53 7.793 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X -0.10 5.290 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 1 2 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2 2 2

57.64 52.88

Skating Skills 2.00 7.307.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.856.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.756.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75

Composition 2.00 7.007.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.806.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75

69.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 17 114.02 56.02 59.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.42 11.523 2 2 2 2 3 3

2 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 -0.86 7.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.251 2 2 2 1 1 2

5 3F! ! 5.30 -1.91 3.39-3 -4 -4 -5 -3 -3 -4

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 2 1 1 2 1

7 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.94 8.862 1 1 2 1 2 2

8 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 0 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 2 2 2 1

55.46 56.02

Skating Skills 2.00 6.306.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.655.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.906.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.906.25 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.756.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75

59.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英高等学院 19 106.46 48.26 58.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.71 9.39-2 -1 0 0 -1 -2 -2

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.21 5.511 1 0 0 0 1 -1

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.732 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 2 1 0 0 0 0

5 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.793 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A+SEQ+2S* * 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 3T 4.62 X 0.08 4.702 0 0 1 0 0 0

8 CCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.501 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.702 0 0 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 2 -1 1 0 -1 -1

49.05 48.26

Skating Skills 2.00 6.206.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.605.75 6.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.756.25 6.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.856.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.706.00 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

58.20

8 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 18 103.26 47.56 57.70 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.693 1 0 0 1 1 2

3 3Aq+REP q 5.60 -4.00 1.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1

5 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -1.38 5.22-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1 2 1

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.10 5.492 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.253 1 2 1 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 1 1 1 1 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 2 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 2 1 1 0 0 0

54.55 47.56

Skating Skills 2.00 6.056.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.656.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.706.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.806.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.656.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

57.70

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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9 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 12 102.53 45.93 57.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 2 2 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.24 7.441 0 0 0 1 0 1

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.540 2 2 2 2 2 1

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X -0.09 8.822 0 -1 0 -1 -1 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.05 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.64 5.190 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 1 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

47.91 45.93

Skating Skills 2.00 6.006.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.506.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.756.50 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.806.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.756.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

57.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 3 94.89 42.39 52.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.53 5.832 1 1 0 1 1 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.35 7.552 0 0 1 1 0 1

3 2A+1T 3.70 -0.33 3.37-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 1 1 2 2

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.10-1 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.252 2 2 1 1 2 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.390 0 0 0 1 1 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.481 1 0 0 0 1 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.791 0 0 1 0 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 0 0 1 1

11 SSp3 2.10 0.29 2.392 3 1 1 1 2 1

40.16 42.39

Skating Skills 2.00 5.406.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.905.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.306.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.306.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.356.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

52.50
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11 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 94.77 42.97 51.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.67 6.830 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 3Fe+3T e 8.44 -0.93 7.51-1 -2 -4 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 2 1 1 0 0 -1

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.11 2.011 1 0 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.09 8.122 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 3F!q ! 5.83 X -1.59 4.24-3 -3 -4 -3 -2 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 0 1 0 0 1 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1 0 1

49.05 42.97

Skating Skills 2.00 5.356.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.955.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.206.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.156.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.256.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

51.80

12 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 14 94.68 44.68 50.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.35 6.252 0 0 1 1 1 0

2 3Loq q 4.90 -1.27 3.63-3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -3

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.24-1 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 3F 5.30 0.42 5.722 0 0 0 1 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 -1 -1 0 0 1 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.253 1 1 1 1 2 1

8 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.42 6.840 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 -1 0 1 1 1

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.611 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 2 0 1 1 1 0

44.90 44.68

Skating Skills 2.00 5.105.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.855.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.005.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.105.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.955.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

50.00
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13 垂  水  爽  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 8 93.36 39.16 54.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.06 6.361 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.67 6.172 1 2 1 1 2 2

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 1 1 0 1 2

5 3T 4.20 0.50 4.701 1 2 1 1 2 1

6 1F 0.50 -0.09 0.410 -3 -3 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.07 5.540 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X -0.92 2.71-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 3 3 1 1 1 2

36.94 39.16

Skating Skills 2.00 5.606.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.205.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.506.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.356.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.456.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

54.20

14 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 13 92.14 42.64 50.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 3 2 2 1 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3T+3T 8.40 0.17 8.571 1 0 0 0 1 -1

4 3F 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.783 3 3 3 2 2 2

8 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.52 5.640 0 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.34 5.820 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

10 FCCoSp4V 2.63 -0.37 2.26-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1

46.05 42.64

Skating Skills 2.00 5.206.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.856.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.055.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.106.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.055.75 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

50.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 91.18 39.78 51.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.77 4.830 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3T 4.20 0.25 4.452 1 0 0 0 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.52 4.822 1 1 1 1 2 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.66 3.663 3 2 2 2 2 2

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.702 2 0 1 1 1 1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.53 6.143 2 1 1 1 2 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 3 2 2 2 2 2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.71 1.60-3 -5 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3

10 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 2

37.75 39.78

Skating Skills 2.00 5.406.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.005.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.106.50 5.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.156.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.056.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

51.40

16 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 11 88.13 40.83 47.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.71 5.19-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3F 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 0 1 1

4 3F+2T 6.60 -0.64 5.960 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 0

5 3Lo 4.90 -1.37 3.53-1 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.05 2.681 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.66 4.95-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2A 3.63 X -0.73 2.90-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 3T 4.62 X -0.59 4.03-3 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 FCSpB 1.60 -0.19 1.41-2 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0 0 0

45.99 40.83

Skating Skills 2.00 5.006.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.555.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.705.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.805.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.605.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

47.30
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17 三  島  舞  明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 4 87.86 39.46 49.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.23-1 -1 0 0 0 0 1

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.08 3.82-2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.392 1 0 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 3 1 1 1 2 2

6 3Lo+1T< < 5.22 -2.16 3.06-3 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 3S 4.73 X 0.17 4.902 0 0 0 1 1 0

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.46 5.150 -2 -2 -3 0 -1 -2

9 3T 4.62 X 0.25 4.871 0 0 0 1 1 1

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1 2 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 1 0 0 0 0 0

44.78 39.46

Skating Skills 2.00 4.905.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.605.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.006.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.106.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.106.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

49.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀短期大学附属高校 15 86.29 36.49 50.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.47 6.730 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.633 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.48 3.82-2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.22 2.58-1 -1 1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lo+1Eu+2S 7.37 X -0.29 7.08-2 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 1 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.44 1.41-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

10 3F!<<+REP ! 1.39 X -0.90 0.49-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 1 1 1 1 0 0

41.35 36.49

Skating Skills 2.00 5.306.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.805.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.106.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.156.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.055.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

50.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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19 定  山  照  永

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 85.96 35.66 50.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.43 2.77-4 -3 -3 -4 -1 -3 -4

2 3S+1Eu+2F 6.60 -0.43 6.17-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.972 1 0 1 0 0 1

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3S 4.73 X -0.69 4.04-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -3

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 1 0

8 CSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 0 1 1 2 1

10 2A+2T* * 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 0 0 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 0 1 0

37.92 35.66

Skating Skills 2.00 5.156.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.805.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.056.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.106.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.056.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

50.30

20 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 10 81.04 36.84 45.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 -2.33 4.27-3 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 3Lze+2T e 6.02 -1.23 4.79-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.42 3.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 3Lze e 4.72 -1.04 3.68-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 1 1

7 3F 5.83 X -0.11 5.721 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 3T< < 3.70 X -1.48 2.22-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -3

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

45.10 36.84

Skating Skills 2.00 4.755.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.355.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.455.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.655.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.405.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

45.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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21 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 5 75.36 29.76 45.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.87 3.79-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.44 -0.63 3.81-3 -2 -4 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 3Tq q 4.20 -1.85 2.35-2 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 1 2

6 2Aq q 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.04 0.620 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.29 3.12-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 -1 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.21 3.290 0 -1 1 -1 -1 -1

33.58 29.76

Skating Skills 2.00 4.705.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.405.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.555.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.655.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.505.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

45.60

22 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 73.40 34.60 39.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 3S 4.30 -0.52 3.78-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.061 1 -1 0 -1 0 1

5 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3F!<+1T ! 5.10 X -2.12 2.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.34 3.95-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -3

8 2A+2T 5.06 X -1.06 4.00-4 -2 -4 -4 -2 -2 -4

9 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 -2 -1 0 0 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 1 0 0 -1 0 0

40.79 34.60

Skating Skills 2.00 4.255.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.704.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.955.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.055.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.954.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

39.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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23 清  水  晴  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 67.14 25.14 42.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 -1.43 2.77-4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -2 -3

3 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.75 1.75-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2A 3.30 -0.59 2.71-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.411 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.40 3.23-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4V 2.63 -0.16 2.47-1 0 -1 0 -1 -2 0

29.40 25.14

Skating Skills 2.00 4.354.75 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.904.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.154.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.255.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.355.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

42.00

第46回西日本選手権大会第37回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年10月30日～11月01日
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